HB0166H2004

1	Page 28-line 1	Delete "two (2)" and insert "one (1)".
2		
3	Page 28-line 2	Delete "employees" and insert "employee".
4		
5	Page 28-line 3	Delete "four hundred eighty thousand dollars".
6		
7	Page 28-line 4	Delete "(\$480,000.00)" and insert "two hundred
8		forty thousand dollars (\$240,000.00)"; delete
9		"general fund" and insert "public school
10		foundation program account".
11		
12	Page 28-line 5	Delete "positions" and insert "position".
13		
14	Page 28-line 10	Delete "four".
15		
16	Page 28-line 11	Delete "hundred eighty thousand dollars
17		(\$480,000.00)" and insert "two hundred forty
18		thousand dollars (\$240,000.00)"; delete
19		"these".
20		
21	Page 28-line 12	-
22		WALTERS